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SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

LPL-610

TOWN OF NOKOMIS: Town of Nokomis- Water Quality and Land Use Plan
Lakes Grant

Large Scale Lake Planning

COMPLETE

4/1/1999

6/30/2001

The Town of Nokomis is undertaking a town-wide land use and water quality planning initiative. The Land Use and Water
Qualtiy Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document)
intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regualtions to properly manage land use and water
quality within the Town.

Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Qualtiy
Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps.

Grantee is TOWN OF NOKOMIS

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Nokomis, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/1999 6/30/2001  Town of Nokomis

ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Lakes Planning Grant 4/1/1999 6/30/2001 PROPOSED
Project Deliverable The Land Use and Water Quality 4/1/1999 6/30/2001 PROPOSED

Management Plan to be developed will consist
of two components (a Poster Plan and a
Resource Document) intended to guide Town
growth and establish future ordinances and
regulations to properly manage land use and
water quality within the Town. Project
deliverables include a Land Use and Water
Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use
and Water Quality Management Plan
Resource Document, and Maps.
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Grant Awarded

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
975800
981600
1009100
1013000
1020100
1109600
1109700
1109800
1109900
1515800
1516400
1516500
1516700
1516800
1516900
1517000
1519900
1520200
1520400
1522100
1522200
1522200
1522400

Name

Segment
1
1
1

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

The Town of Nokomis is undertaking a town-
wide land use and water quality planning
initiative. The Land Use and Water Qualtiy

4/1/1999

Management Plan to be developed will consist

of two components (a Poster Plan and a

Resource Document) intended to guide Town

growth and establish future ordinances and
regualtions to properly manage land use and
water quality within the Town.

Project deliverables include a Land Use and
Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a
Land Use and Water Qualtiy Management
Plan Resource Document, and Maps.

Comments

Local Name
Campine Lake
Duck Lake
Oscar-Jenny Lake
Prairie Lake
Stone Lake

Un Lake

Local Water

Un Lake

Un Lake
Tomahawk River
Rice River Flowage
Lake Nokomis
Unnamed T36n RO6e S28-16
Bridge Lake

Little Rice Creek
Manson Creek
Un Spring

Lund Creek

Lake Nokomis
Un Spring
Swamp Creek
Swamp Creek

Swamp Lake

Official Name
Campine Lake
Duck Lake
Oscar-Jenny Lake
Prairie Lake
Stone Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Tomahawk River
Rice River Flowage*(Nokomis)
Lake Nokomis
Unnamed T36n R06e S28-16
Bridge Lake

Little Rice Creek
Manson Creek

Un Spring

Lund Creek

Un Spring

Un Spring

Swamp Creek
Swamp Creek

Swamp Lake

COMPLETE
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Lab Account Codes
Account Code

Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events
Start Date
Documents

Title
TOWN OF NOKOMIS-

Status

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Bearskin Creek

Description

Form Name

Method Description

Field ID

Description

Lakes Planning Report

WATER QUALITY AND LAND

USE PLAN

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

$0.00

Source

Bearskin Creek

Start Date
Station ID Station Name
Author Published Comments
6/30/2001

Grant Recipient

Type Amount Start Date

End Date

End Date



