General Project Information

Study Design:											
Outcome:											
Comments:	Grantee is 7	TOWN OF NOKOM	lis								
Objective:											
	Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps.										
Purpose:	The Town of Nokomis is undertaking a town-wide land use and water quality planning initiative. The Land Use and Water Qualtiy Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document) intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regualtions to properly manage land use and water quality within the Town.										
End Date:	6/30/2001										
Start Date:	4/1/1999										
Status:	COMPLETE										
Subtype:	Large Scale Lake Planning										
Туре:	Lakes Grant										
Name:	TOWN OF NOKOMIS: Town of Nokomis- Water Quality and Land Use Plan										
Project ID:	LPL-610										

Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Town of Nokomis,	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/1999	6/30/2001	Town of Nokomis	

Project Statuses

Date	Reported By	Status	Comments	its							
Actions											
Action		Detailed Description		Start Date	End Date	Status					
Lakes Planning Grant					6/30/2001	PROPOSED					
Project Deliverable			The Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan to be developed will consis			PROPOSED					

Project Deliverable	The Land Use and Water Quality	4/1/1999	6/30/2001	PROPOSED	
	Management Plan to be developed will consist				
	of two components (a Poster Plan and a				
	Resource Document) intended to guide Town				
	growth and establish future ordinances and				
	regulations to properly manage land use and				
	water quality within the Town. Project				
	deliverables include a Land Use and Water				
	Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use				
	and Water Quality Management Plan				
	Resource Document, and Maps.				

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Grant Awarded	The Town of Nokomis is undertaking a town- wide land use and water quality planning initiative. The Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document) intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regualtions to properly manage land use and water quality within the Town. Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps.	4/1/1999	COMPLETE
---------------	--	----------	----------

Monitoring Stations

Station ID	Name		Comments
Assessment U	Inits		
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name
975800	1	Campine Lake	Campine Lake
981600	1	Duck Lake	Duck Lake
1009100	1	Oscar-Jenny Lake	Oscar-Jenny Lake
1013000	1	Prairie Lake	Prairie Lake
1020100	1	Stone Lake	Stone Lake
1109600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1109700	1	Local Water	Unnamed
1109800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1109900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1515800	2	Tomahawk River	Tomahawk River
1516400	1	Rice River Flowage	Rice River Flowage*(Nokomis)
1516500	1	Lake Nokomis	Lake Nokomis
1516700	1	Unnamed T36n R06e S28-16	Unnamed T36n R06e S28-16
1516800	1	Bridge Lake	Bridge Lake
1516900	1	Little Rice Creek	Little Rice Creek
1517000	1	Manson Creek	Manson Creek
1519900	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1520200	1	Lund Creek	Lund Creek
1520400	1	Lake Nokomis	Un Spring
1522100	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1522200	1	Swamp Creek	Swamp Creek
1522200	2	Swamp Creek	Swamp Creek
1522400	1	Swamp Lake	Swamp Lake

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

1522500	1	B	Bearskin Creek			Bearskin C			Creek				
Lab Account Codes													
Account Code Description											Start Date	End Date	
Forms													
Form Code Form Name													
Methods													
Method Code		Metho	d Description										
Fieldwork Events													
Start Date	Status		Field ID		Station ID Stati			on Name					
Documents													
Title		Descript	tion			Author			Publi	shed	Commen	its	
TOWN OF NOKOMIS- WATER QUALITY AND LAND USE PLAN		Lakes Planning Report				Grant Recipient			6/30/2	2001			
Budget													
Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:													
Combined Total:		\$0	0.00										
Funding													
Organization				Source		Тур	е				Amount	Start Date	End Date